
First Name Last Name Phone Mobile Email Mailing Street Mailing City Postal Code

Erica Johnson 617-571-2599 617-571-2599 johnsonerry@gmail.com 3 Boulder Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-1501

Wendy Garber 781-248-4589 781-248-4589 whgarber@comcast.net 3 Garden Road Wellesley 2481

Patricia Glass 617-549-8070 617-549-8070 triciacurry@gmail.com 30 Garden Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-3014

Delyn Long 617-717-9683 617-717-9683 delynlong1120@gmail.com 131 Glen Road Wellesley 02481

Laura Robert 617-312-6864 laurarobert617@gmail.com 10 Greenlawn Ave Wellesley 02481

Ilissa Povich 617-633-4354 617-633-4354 ikpovich@gmail.com 9 Southwick Circle Wellesley 02481

Ellie Perkins 781-235-2461 eperkins@wellesley.edu 15 Chestnut St Wellesley Hills 02481-3004

Morris Kellogg (781) 237-4355 morriskellogg@gmail.com 35 Sawyer Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-2915

Hugh Johnston 781-622-4131 hughrjohnston@gmail.com 3 Boulder Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-1501

Marlene Rehkamp O'Brien (781) 416-1803 marleneobrien99@gmail.com 158 Glen Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-1552

Regina O'Brien (781) 416-1803 reginaobrien97@gmail.com 158 Glen Rd Wellesley 02481-1552

Rama Ramaswamy 617-669-0483 617-669-0483 silver0483@gmail.com 31 Hodges Ave Wellesley 02482-4430

Paul Criswell (781) 239-1743 pcriswell@comcast.net 395 Linden St Wellesley 02481-4906

Debra Stein (617)312-9094 (617)312-9094 debra.stein2@gmail.com 31 Chestnut St Wellesley Hills 02481-3005

Ann Swanson 781-254-6908 781-254-6908 annswanson8@gmail.com 4 Fiske Rd Wellesley 02481-5241

Katherine Babson, Jr. 781-235-4081 617-775-4969 k.babson@comcast.net 27 Clovelly Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-6135

Arielle Langer 917-783-0613 9177830613 langer.arielle@gmail.com 21 Ordway Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-6708

Marguerite Chatelier 6172839016 6172839016 chateliermm@gmail.com 11 Colburn Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-3019

Mary Gard 617-697-9563 617-697-9563 mgard62@gmail.com 21 Laurel Ave Wellesley Hills 02481-7513

Tanya Roy (781) 929-1669 troy@wellesley.edu 27 Thackeray Rd Wellesley 02481

Timothy Flint (508) 545-2374 ireneflint1@gmail.com 6 Hopewell Farm Rd Natick 01760-5570

Tim Fulham (781) 235-9193 15 Windsor Rd Wellesley 02481-6121

Ann-Mara Lanza 617-543-5576 617-543-5576 ann-mara@comcast.net 18 Oakland St Wellesley Hills 02481-5210

Christopher Milton (781) 237-7509 catherinew.milton@icloud.com 38 Sawyer Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-2936

Eugene Hile (781) 431-7603 38 Damien Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-3417

Richard Watts (301) 983-2917 wattsricandsal@gmail.com 43A Atwood St Wellesley 02482-6061

Laura Brown-MacKinnon 917-912-2625 lbmack98nyc@gmail.com 27 Ivy Rd Wellesley 02482-4513

Lynne Uhl 617-512-5489 617-512-5489 lynnequhl@gmail.com 10 Standish Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-5327

Beth Sullivan Woods 617-320-7344 617-320-7344 bsullivan@eas-planning.com 78 Longfellow Rd Wellesley 02481-5221

Ellen Hallett (781) 237-0546 hallettellen@gmail.com 62 Upson Rd Wellesley 02482-2258

Ann Rappaport (781) 237-6864 7bradford@gmail.com 7 Bradford Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-2901

Ellen Korpi (781) 772-2045 korpi@comcast.net 39A Oak St Wellesley 02482-4722

John Lanza 781-235-9518 18 Oakland St Wellesley Hills 02481-5210

Jenny Zannetos (781) 237-0030 jzannetos@yahoo.com 6 Monroe Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-5444

Deed McCollum 617-901-5090 617-901-5090 majdeed20@gmail.com 6 Pickerel Ter Wellesley 02482-4206

Naomi Cameron 781-431-8474 ncameron58@gmail.com 30 Priscilla Rd Wellesley 02481-5326

Betsy Zahniser 781-237-7417 erlzahniser@gmail.com 33 Sheridan Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-5418

Kathleen Clay 443-690-7637 443-690-7637 kyclay@gmail.com 43 Mayo Rd Wellesley 02482-1037

Mary Liz Van Dyck 617-584-1062 617-584-1062 marylizvan@gmail.com 11 Fuller Brook Rd Wellesley 02482-7108

Sally Warner Watts 301-983-2917 301-983-2917 wattsal@gmail.com 43A Atwood St Wellesley 02482-6061

Cynthia Scott 617-794-5886 617-794-5886 cc.scott@verizon.net 121 Glen Rd Wellesley 02481-1514

Regina LaRocque 617-519-6705 617-519-6705 rclarocque70@gmail.com 49 Madison Rd Wellesley 02481-5414

Linda Chow 781-237-0855 617-803-8484 linda.chow@comcast.net 21 Lafayette Cir Wellesley 02482-4419

Katherine Kaufmann 781-710-3225 781-710-3225 kskaufmann@comcast.net 8 Commonwealth Park Wellesley 02481-3213

Bonny Nothern 978-621-6021 978-621-6021 bonnynothern@gmail.com 25 Sheridan Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-5418

Melissa Martin (617) 461-4103 (617) 461-4103 rootmartin@yahoo.com 175 Weston Rd Wellesley 02482-5718

Jennifer Fallon 508-847-5775 508-847-5775 jenn_fallon@yahoo.com 80 Donizetti St Wellesley 02482-4815

Neal Goins 202-573-4221 nrgoins@gmail.com 16 Clovelly Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-6137

Phyllis Theermann 617-686-7652 617-686-7652 phyllis@theermann.com 13 Aberdeen Rd Wellesley 02482-6027

Jeanne Mayell 781-820-2299 cgmayell@gmail.com 27 Seaver St Wellesley Hills 02481-6701

MaryAnne Ulian (781) 237-6114 ulian@me.com 14 Windsor Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-6134

Barbara McMahon (781) 431-9546 bhm411@comcast.net 7 Amherst Rd Wellesley 02482-6610

Kathleen Woodward (617) 947-0203 kathleenewoodward@gmail.com 50 Kirkland Cir Wellesley Hills 02481-4830

Raina McManus (781) 431-8577 rainam@comcast.net 2 Mulherin Ln Wellesley Hills 02481-5360
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Marjorie Freiman 781-718-4905 781-718-4905 mrfblue26@verizon.net 75 Grove St Apt 231 Wellesley 02482-7832

Susan Ryan 617-872-3930 29ryans@gmail.com 29 Lincoln Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-6117

Lise Olney 781-929-0246 781-929-0246 lmolney@gmail.com 15 Windsor Rd Wellesley 02481-6121

Suzanne Newman 781-724-2709 781-724-2709 suzinewman@verizon.net 4 Frost Cir Wellesley 02482-2336

Susan Clapham (781) 237-9097 susan.b.clapham@gmail.com 3 Atwood St Wellesley 02482-6029

Alice Peisch (781) 856-1441 ahpeisch@gmail.com 14 Wiswall Cir Wellesley 02482-6317

Virginia Ferko (781) 431-8711 ferkovirginia@gmail.com 155 Grove St Wellesley 02482-7001

Pam Kubbins 781-608-6916 781-608-6916 pkubbins@comcast.net 395 Linden St Wellesley Hills 02481-4906

Victoria Keiser (781) 820-4966 vrigsbykeiser@gmail.com 38 Inverness Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-6139

debra codispoti (781) 235-2991 vcodispoti1@gmail.com 130 Oakland St Wellesley Hills 02481-5309

Ann Hile 781-820-2014 781-820-2014 annhile@gmail.com 38 Damien Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-3417

Rose Mary Donahue (781) 237-6370 donahuer_bc@yahoo.com 9 Maple Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-3605

Peg Metzger (508) 650-2921 pegmetzger@verizon.net 1 Morgan Dr Natick 01760-4288

Ellen Gibbs (781) 235-7471 efgibbs@gmail.com 26 S Woodside Ave Wellesley 02482-2300

Heather Sawitsky 617-680-8060 617-680-8060 hsawitsky@gmail.com 23 Hobart Rd Wellesley 02482-6602

Sandra Avellone 781-910-5777 781-910-5777 sandyave@comcast.net 21 Elm St Wellesley Hills 02481-3106

Barbara Searle 781-929-8090 bsearle543@gmail.com 118 Parker Rd Wellesley 02482-2251

Katherine Macdonald 781- 248-4586 kmac.macdonald7857@gmail.com 22 Jefferson Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-5402

Beverly St. Clair (781) 237-0027 drbstclair@gmail.com 11 Gilson Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-2909

Grace Berestecki (781) 431-1731 gberestecki@gmail.com 36 Summit Rd Wellesley 02482-4641

Elizabeth Kellogg 781-799-4497 781-799-4497 etkellogg@gmail.com 35 Sawyer Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-2915

Diane Campbell (781) 239-3580 diane.campbell731@gmail.com 85 Grove St Apt 305 Wellesley 02482-7839

Catherine Milton (781) 237-7509 catherinew.milton@icloud.com 38 Sawyer Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-2936

Karen Folland 781-910-0806 781-910-0806 karenfolland@gmail.com 5 Belair Rd Wellesley 02482-6920

Kathy Mullaney 617-835-3335 617-835-3335 krhmullaney@gmail.com 88 Cadish Ave Hull 02045-1708

Helen Stewart (781) 235-1162 781-697-4235 eddyjack@aol.com 75 Grove St Apt 325 Wellesley 02482-7830

Davida Fox-Melanson (781) 239-1796 davidafoxmelanson@gmail.com 24 Bernard Rd Wellesley 2481

Prudence Hay 617-281-2318 617-281-2318 prudencehay@aol.com 10 Ingraham Rd Wellesley 02482-6940

Irene Flint (508) 545-2374 ireneflint1@gmail.com 6 Hopewell Farm Rd Natick 01760-5570

Susan Hurwitz 781-424-1113 susanhurwitz1@gmail.com 45 Russell Rd Wellesley 02482-4325

Lorri Woodacre 781-413-1691 781-413-1691 lorriwoodacre@gmail.com 21 Leighton Rd Wellesley 02482-6925

Deborah Hatch 781-820-2014 781-820-2014 deborahhatch@verizon.net 227 Weston Rd Wellesley 02482-5719

Betsy Snyder 617-467-5040 betsysnyder@msn.com 411D Dedham St Newton Center02459-3300

Althea Gliick (781) 237-0770 altheagliick@gmail.com 8 Bancroft Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-5216

Anne Turtle 617-916-2286 anne.turtle@verizon.net 130A Seminary Ave Apt 309 Auburndale 02466-2659

Suzanne Pelton (617) 816-2187 617-816-2187 sdpelton23@gmail.com 324 Washington St Apt E04 Wellesley Hills 02481-4923

Patricia Palmer (339) 777-5133 patjpalmer@gmail.com 865 Central Ave Needham 02492-1316

Mary Ann Cluggish (781) 237-2316 mcluggish@comcast.net 609 Washington St Apt 303 Wellesley 02482-6464

Janet Giele (781) 237-9863 jzgiele@verizon.net 32 Denton Rd Wellesley 02482-6405

Frances O'Leary (617) 606-0813 fran.oleary@post.harvard.edu 7 Portwalk Place Unit 1408 Portsmouth 03801

Dorothy Ellis (781) 237-2128 howard862@gmail.com 248 Oakland St Wellesley Hills 02481-6821

Janaki Kapadia 2179744521 janaki9872@gmail.com 2010 Melrose Dr Champaign 61820-7513

Miriam Gates 484-716-9859 mirigates@gmail.com 151 Weston Rd Wellesley 02482

Miyabi Kadowaki 650-229-3450 mk115@wellesley.edu 21 Wellesley College Rd Unit 2432
Wellesley Hills 02481-0324

Jason Bock 215-805-5621 215-805-5621 jaybock@comcast.net 151 Weston Rd Wellesley 02482

Diana Turk 2024277373 dbturk49@gmail.com 22 Chatham Circle Wellesley 02481

Sanah Goenka 5086157456 sanahgoenka@gmail.com 3 Mulherin Lane Wellesley 02481

Michelle Mollica 973-508-3843 973-508-3843 mollica.michelle@gmail.com 147 Lowell Road Wellesley 02481

Kate Morrow 6175819027 kmorrow232@gmail.com 116 Edmunds Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-2740

Emma Slibeck 646-285-4915 es109@wellesley.edu 21 Wellesley College Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-5701

Charlotte Foreman 917-975-3991 917-975-3991 foremanca2@gmail.com 22 Plymouth Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-2812

Emma Ling 339-204-8750 emma.ling39@gmail.com 97 Wellesley Ave Wellesley 02482-6626

Emma Read 781-898-5069 26reade@wpsraiders.org 7 Fenmere Ave Wellesley 02482-1006
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Oliver Knight 6177978550 25knighto@wpsraiders.org 31 Barnstable Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-2802

Cade Medina 6178621964 24medinac@wpsraiders.org 17 Lawrence Rd Wellesley 02482-4517

Christina Georgakis 7815315411 26georgakisc@wellesleyraiders.org93 Wellesley Ave Wellesley 02482

Jessica LaPlaca 6175052625 j.laplaca@icloud.com 65 Lincoln Road Wellesley 02481

Sophie Hunter 508-808-2694 23hunters@wpsraiders.org 52 Martin Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-2442

Bebe Cloaninger 5086410648 23cloaningerb@wpsraiders.org 4 Scotch Pine Cir Wellesley Hills 02481-1222

Pax Nataraja 7815845469 26natarajap@wpsraiders.org 31 Charles St Wellesley Hills 02481-3515

Laura Cavanaugh 415-860-4974 cavanaugh.laura@gmail.com

Tanvi Venkata 7816902779 tanvipvenkata@gmail.com 87 Glen Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-1635

Hannah Cronin 6176917015 hannahkcronin@gmail.com 5 Juniper Road Wellesley 02482

Lori Johnson 561-389-6300 loriannejohnson@comcast.net 18 Allen Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-6727

Diane Hemond 781-724-6305 dianerrh@comcast.net 303 Weston Rd Wellesley 02482-4532

Odessa Sanchez 857-233-6583 857-233-6583 odessaw@gmail.com 48 Barton Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-3518

Kathleen Trumbull 978 618 3138 ktrumbull@gmail.com 7 Waban St Wellesley 02482-6343

Beatrice Bezmalinovic 7818886229 bbezmalinovic@momenteum.com 10 Bellevue Wellesley Hills 02481-1310

Michelle Jacobs 7816866363 m.jacobs@northeastern.edu 97 Russell Rd Wellesley 02482-4327

Joelle Reidy 513-716-8727 joellecreidy@gmail.com 60 Prospect St Wellesley Hills 02481-3309

Martin McHale 781-237-1023 jmchale@ameritech.net 35 Arnold Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-2819

Philippa Biggers 508-308-0691 philippa.biggers@gmail.com 14 Dover Rd Wellesley 02482-7317

Richard Salasovich 6178003521 richard.salasovich@gmail.com 23 Appleby Rd Wellesley 02482-6918

Brooke Salasovich 6173882644 bbkg3@yahoo.com 23 Appleby Rd Wellesley 02482-6918

Skye Jacobs 7816862902 skye.jacobs06@icloud.com 97 Russell Rd Wellesley 02482-4327

Wendy Haering 7812352928 wendy.haering@gmail.com 9 Clovelly Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-6111

Delissa Prideaux ‭(508) 353-6964‭ dprideaux@league.com 75 Emerson Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-3411

Quentin Prideaux ‭(508) 353-6964‭ qprideaux@gmail.com 75 Emerson Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-3411

Elizabeth May 7814895638 elizabethhumber@yahoo.com 27 Fuller Brook Rd Wellesley 02482-7108

Laurie Ohlms 6176508010 laurie.ohlms@gmail.com 15 Beechwood Rd Wellesley 02482-2316

Liz Sower 16176787955 lizsower13@gmail.com 19 Ridge Hill Farm Rd Wellesley 02482-7311

Ivy Wang 781-658-8418 ivywangtmm@gmail.com 78 Ivy Rd Wellesley 02482-4539

Liz Huang cpe@wellesley.edu

Susan Mangiacotti 617-875-2083 617-875-2083 smangiacotti@yahoo.com 59 Leighton Rd Wellesley 02482-6926

Leda Eizenberg 617-372-2099 617-372-2099 leda.eizenberg@gmail.com 10 Kirkland Cir Wellesley Hills 02481-4829

Paul Cramer 617-697-9563 pacramer@icloud.com 21 Laurel Ave Wellesley Hills 02481-7513

Mary Crown 781-718-4879 mecrown@lotsoc.com 23 Oakencroft Rd Wellesley 02482-4612

Christina Horner 781-307-7090 cihorner@yahoo.com 8 Summit Rd Wellesley 02482-4640

Margie Palladino 617-686-1897 margiepalladino@gmail.com 37 Boulder Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-1502

Lucy Costa 617-435-6776 lucygarnetcosta@gmail.com 95 Overbrook Dr Wellesley 02482-2244

Niki Brinkman-Ofenloch 617-676-7901 617-676-7901 nofenloch@yahoo.com 24 Sabrina Rd Wellesley 02482-7302

Catherine Mirick 617-620-1332 617-620-1332 catherine.mirick@gmail.com 65 Kingsbury St Wellesley 02481-4810

Renee Spencer 781-228-1555 spencerrenee242@outlook.com 11 Barton Rd Wellesley Hills 02481-3532

Katie Griffith 831-421-2996 831-421-2996 katie.alt.griffith@gmail.com 457 Weston Rd Wellesley 02482-1161

Colette Aufranc 6176339650 ceaufranc@me.com 5 Hill Top Rd Wellesley 02482-4706

Arline Kardasis 781-258-1101 arlinekardasis@gmail.com 70 Standish Cir Wellesley Hills 02481-5354


